limited to performance of work for you and any results or product of such work shall not be shared by the third party contractor 
with any other person.
3. For Products covered by an “Evaluation” License, this Agreement shall expire ninety (90) days following your receipt of the 
Product.
4. For Products covered by an “Annual” License, this Agreement shall expire three hundred and sixty-five (365) days following 
your receipt of the Product.
5. For Products covered by an “Extended” License, this Agreement shall remain in force in perpetuity following your receipt of 
the Product.
6. For Products covered by a “Consumable” License, you may:
(a) Not expand, propagate, seed, bank, cryopreserve or store the product, its components, or any materials made through the use